May 22 2024 (08:07) India Rail Info 1

Bhubaneswar - Sonepur Intercity SF Express/12893 - SF - ECOR
NQR/Naraj Marthapur to DNKL/Dhenkanal
Oh 35m - 37 km - 0 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 BBS  |Bhubaneswar 06:35 1T 0 45 |33 |ECoR
2 |MCS |Mancheswar 06:44 06:46 2m |1 |1 7 66 |30 |[ECoR
3 |NQR |Naraj Marthapur 07:02 07:04 2m (2 |1 24 |63 |29 |ECoR
4 |DNKL [Dhenkanal 07:39 07:41 2m (1 |1 61 64 |61 |[ECOR
5 |MRDL |Meramandali 08:13 08:15 2m |2 |1 95 (54 |74 |[ECOR
6 |TLHD |Talcher Road 08:31 08:33 2m |1 |1 110 |34 |81 |ECoR
7  |ANGL |Angul 08:54 08:56 2m |0 |1 122 |87 ECoR
8 |BONA |Boinda 09:23 09:25 2m [0 |1 161 |80 |281 |ECoR
9 |BAMR |Bamur 09:48 09:50 2m 1 192 |119 |175 |ECoR
10 |RAIR |Rairakhol 09:58 10:00 2m [0 |1 208 (66 (141 [ECOR
11 [SBP  |Sambalpur junction 11:05 11:15 10m (0 |1 279 |34 |155 |ECoR
12 |HKG |Hirakud 11:28 11:30 2m [0 |1 286 |70 [169 [ECOR
13 |BRGA |Bargarh Road 12:00 12:02 2m (0 |1 321 |72 |184 |ECOR
14 |BRPL |Barpali 12:18 12:20 2m |0 |1 340 |89 |177 |ECoR
15 |LSX Loisingha 12:46 12:48 2m (0 |1 379 |30 |[158 |ECoR
16 |BLGR |Balangir Junction 13:25 13:45 20m 1 397 |59 |182 |ECoR
17 |BHPI |Bichhupali (Bhainsapali) |14:00 14:02 2m (0 |1 412 |39 ECoR
18 [JRTB |/hartarbha 14:18 14:20 2m [0 |1 423 |38 |[136 |ECOR
19 |NSGR |NarasinghGarh 14:38 14:40 2m (0 |1 434 |18 ECoR
20 |SNPU |Sonepur 15:15 0 I 444 |- 123 |ECoR

May 22 2024 (08:07) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



